February, 28th 2011
Automotive grade
AUIPS1021(S)(R)
INTELLIGENT POWER LOW SIDE SWITCH
Features
 Over temperature shut own
www.irf.com 1
d

AUIPS1021(S)(R)
Part Marking Information
Ordering Information
Standard Pack
Base Part Number Package Type
Form Quantity
Complete Part Number
TO220 –
5Leads
Tube 50 AUIPS1021
Tube 50 AUIPS1021S
Tape and reel left 800 AUIPS1021STRL
D2-Pak-5-
Leads
Tape and reel right 800 AUIPS1021STRR
Tube 75 AUIPS1021R
Tape and reel 2000 AUIPS1021RTR
Tape and reel left 3000 AUIPS1021RTRL
AUIPS1021
D-Pak-5-Lead
Tape and reel right 3000 AUIPS1021RTRR
www.irf.com 15
AUIPS1021(S)(R)
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Unless specifically designated for the automotive market, International Rectifier Corporation and its subsidiaries (IR)